
AUGUST 2025

Arrival  
Date

Arrival  
Day

Departure Date Departure Day # of Nights City State

8/1/2025 Friday 08/04/2025 Monday 3 Orlando FL

8/2/2025 Saturday 08/06/2025 Wednesday 4 Charlotte NC

8/2/2025 Saturday 08/06/2025 Wednesday 4 Raleigh NC

8/3/2025 Sunday 08/07/2025 Thursday 4 Detroit MI

8/3/2025 Sunday 08/07/2025 Thursday 4 Louisville KY

8/4/2025 Monday 08/08/2025 Friday 4 Sarasota FL

8/6/2025 Wednesday 08/09/2025 Saturday 3 Macon GA

8/6/2025 Wednesday 08/09/2025 Saturday 3 Raleigh NC

8/7/2025 Thursday 08/10/2025 Sunday 3 Detroit MI

8/8/2025 Friday 08/11/2025 Monday 3 Orlando FL

8/9/2025 Saturday 08/13/2025 Wednesday 4 Augusta GA

8/9/2025 Saturday 08/13/2025 Wednesday 4 Raleigh NC

8/10/2025 Sunday 08/14/2025 Thursday 4 Minneapolis MN

8/13/2025 Wednesday 08/16/2025 Saturday 3 Myrtle Beach SC

8/13/2025 Wednesday 08/16/2025 Saturday 3 Raleigh NC

8/14/2025 Thursday 08/17/2025 Sunday 3 Grand Rapids MI

8/15/2025 Friday 08/18/2025 Monday 3 Hartford CT

8/15/2025 Friday 08/18/2025 Monday 3 Manchester NH

8/16/2025 Saturday 08/20/2025 Wednesday 4 Chattanooga TN

8/17/2025 Sunday 08/21/2025 Thursday 4 Green Bay WI

8/18/2025 Monday 08/22/2025 Friday 4 Albany NY

8/18/2025 Monday 08/22/2025 Friday 4 Hartford CT

8/20/2025 Wednesday 08/23/2025 Saturday 3 Gulfport / Biloxi MS

8/20/2025 Wednesday 08/23/2025 Saturday 3 New Orleans LA

8/21/2025 Thursday 08/24/2025 Sunday 3 Grand Rapids MI

8/21/2025 Thursday 08/24/2025 Sunday 3 Pittsburgh PA

8/22/2025 Friday 08/25/2025 Monday 3 Hartford CT

8/22/2025 Friday 08/25/2025 Monday 3 Providence RI

8/23/2025 Saturday 08/27/2025 Wednesday 4 New Orleans LA

8/23/2025 Saturday 08/27/2025 Wednesday 4 Pensacola FL

8/24/2025 Sunday 08/28/2025 Thursday 4 Flint MI

8/25/2025 Monday 08/29/2025 Friday 4 Hartford CT

8/25/2025 Monday 08/29/2025 Friday 4 Buffalo NY

8/27/2025 Wednesday 08/30/2025 Saturday 3 Birmingham AL

8/27/2025 Wednesday 08/30/2025 Saturday 3 New Orleans LA

8/28/2025 Thursday 08/31/2025 Sunday 3 Cleveland OH

8/28/2025 Thursday 08/31/2025 Sunday 3 Detroit MI


